Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate No:
TAP00002BE
This is to certify:
That the Filter
with type designation(s)
BS031, BS061, BS101E, BS151E, BS201E, BS300E, BS400E, BS500E, BS603E, BS804E, BS1004E, BS1204E,
BS1206E, BS1406E
Issued to
Filter Safe Ltd.
I.Z Migdal Tefen, Israel
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships Pt.4 Ch.7 Pressure equipment
Application :
Filter(s) approved by this certificate is/are suitable for all maritime applications and accepted for installation on
all vessels classed by DNV.
Type: Max. working temp.: Working media: Design pressure:
BS031 50°C Ballast water 10 bar
BS061 50°C Ballast water 10 bar
BS101E 50°C Ballast water 10 bar
BS151E 50°C Ballast water 10 bar
BS201E 50°C Ballast water 10 bar
BS300E 50°C Ballast water 8 bar
BS400E 50°C Ballast water 8 bar
BS500E 50°C Ballast water 8 bar
BS603E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
BS804E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
BS1004E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
BS1204E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
BS1206E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
BS1406E 50°C Ballast water 7 bar
Note: Ballast water can be seawater / brackish water / fresh water.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2021-03-23
This Certificate is valid until 2026-03-22.
DNV local station: Piraeus
Approval Engineer: Stefan Wiemer
for DNV